
Track  - 2008
Thu, Mar 27 Galena Varsity 3:00
Fri, Mar 28 LCHS J-Var 3:00
Fri, Apr 4 Coffeyville Varsity 3:00
Mon, Apr 7 Chantue J-Var 3:00
Tue, Apr 8 Riverton Varsity 3:00
Mon, Apr 14 Riverton J-Var 3:00
Fri, Apr 18 Fredonia Varsity 3:00
Tue, Apr 22 Baxter J-Var 3:00
Fri, Apr 25 Girard Varsity 3:00
Tue, Apr 29 Baxter Varsity 3:00
Fri, May 2 Shawnee Mission Varsity 8:00
Thu, May 8 League @ Frontenac Varsity 3:00
Mon, May 12 Iola J-Var 3:00
Fri, May 16 - Regionals
Fri, May 23 - Sat, May 24 - State
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